
Park Name State Park Contact Contact Email 
Capitol Reef NP UT Shauna Cotrell Shauna_cotrell@nps.gov 

Lewis and Clark NHP OR, 
WA 

Cathy Peterson Cathy_Peterson@nps.gov 

Fort McHenry NM & HS MD Robert Stewart Robert_stewart@nps.gov 
Petroglyph NM NM Susanna Villanueva Susanna_villanueva@nps.gov 

Little Bighorn Battlefield 
NM 

MT Scott Hill Scott_hill@nps.gov 

Delaware Water Gap NRA PA, NJ Anna Grismer Anna_grismer@nps.gov 

Gateway NRA NY, NJ Sam Durbin Sam_durbin@nps.gov 

Reconstruction Era NHP SC Chris Barr Christopher_barr@nps.gov 

Stones River NB TN Jim Lewis Jim_B_Lewis@nps.gov 
Andersonville NHS GA Susan Sernaker Susie_sernaker@nps.gov 

Cane River NHP SER Barbara Justice Barbara_Justice@nps.gov 

Cuyahoga Valley NP OH Jennifer Vassarhelyi Jennie_Vasarhelyi@nps.gov 

Sleeping Bear Dunes NL MI Emily Sunblade Emily_Sunblade@nps.gov 

Kings Mountain NMP SC Katherine Lynn Katherine_Lynn@nps.gov 

Fort Union Trading Post MT, ND Lisa Sanden Lisa_Sanden@nps.gov 

Brown v. Board of Education 
NHP 

KS Nick Murray Nicholas_Murray@nps.gov 

Tule Springs Fossil Beds NM NV Lauren Parry Lauren_Parry@nps.gov 

Everglades NP FL Yvette Cano Yvette_Cano@nps.gov 
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